
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 6, 2024 8-Ball Open

10101 Blame It On Bad Tables
FROM : 

4

6

4

5

7

5

2

4

04550

04236

04495

03624

05390

01941

02535

01921

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8011

VanWormer, Marisa

DeWitt, John

Thompson, Tonia

Coy, Greg

St. Jacques, Dean

Pell, Kadeem

Montayne-haley, Dawn

Leonardo, Barbara

10103 Right On Cue
FROM : 

6

3

7

4

6

7

3

4

03661

03932

03246

02098

04610

01946

04911

03839

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8004

Ramdial, Mario

Champion, Jennifer

Ziegler, Joseph

Fronk, Lewis

Landry, Matt

Daniel, Chris

Delk, Cheryl

Johnson, Kam

10301 Unpredictables
FROM : 

3

5

3

3

6

2

6

6

03527

03431

04233

01222

04250

03959

07321

26291

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8016

Ballard, Mary

Ballard, Herb

Ballard, Hannah

Lipuma, Rhonda

Ballard, Elias

Roy, Danyelle

Dykes, Jordan

Roy, Shawn

10302 SS Legionnaires Revenge
FROM : 

4

7

6

6

4

4

3

3

01837

02864

02663

01919

00795

05062

05105

01857

*

I

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8022

Richardson, Jamie

Barcomb, Timothy

Alexander, David

Wilson, David

Paulsen, Johanna

Vogel, Natalie

Potter, Donald

Peace, Kristen

13301 In With The New
FROM : 

3

6

4

3

3

4

04520

03680

05111

02900

03001

04639

*

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8017

Dorrough, Brittney

Bollentin, John

Meliski, Josh

Pugliese, Daniel

Bond, Garrett

Cherubino, Kristina

13303 The Cue and Brew Hustlers
FROM : 

6

5

6

5

3

3

2

4

00140

03047

03428

04499

03041

05136

03071

03074

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8005

Smith, Steve

Blair, Mike

DeLude, Mark

Procella, Dylan

Fountaine, Don

French, William

Bushway, Joseph

Cormier, Chris

13304 Cue & Brew Stragglers
FROM : 

5

7

2

4

5

5

3

2

00075

02816

04919

02095

03746

05208

05187

03185

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8010

Wilks, Cindy

Lebrun Jr, David

Jaenisch, Melody

Bosford, Scott

Smith, Ethan

McNeal, Lawrence

Macaluso, Jay

Wark, Bethanie

20101 Kryptonite
FROM : 

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

01984

02034

02204

04990

02808

03297

02943

02246

*

I

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8018

Holder, Jabari

Hurley, Eben

Jabines, Kerl

Mullins, Tyler

Nicoletta, Rocco

Mastan, Chris

Iardazio, Claudio

Clements jr, Curtiss

20102 Made From Scratch
FROM : 

5

5

5

5

2

4

7

3

04262

00489

01858

02874

03294

03378

02864

01857

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8029

Anderson, Tiffany

Craig, William

Broecker, Kirk

Tameta, Brian

Sitterly, Kayla

Grimes, Carl

Barcomb, Timothy

Peace, Kristen

20105 Back To Basics
FROM : 

4

6

3

3

3

3

6

6

01318

01281

03447

04456

03103

01839

00971

07321

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY
O 8005

Seguine, Robin

Seguine, Clark

Clancy, Brenda

Capovani, Joe

Wynter, Damali

Seguine, Brina

Canino, Jesse

Dykes, Jordan

20303 The Force
FROM : 

5

4

6

5

5

4

3

5

01589

03677

03428

03940

01943

02039

03253

03902

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY
O 8018

Roman, Jose

Basinski, Stephen

DeLude, Mark

Sadiq, Sean

Wright, Christopher

Johnson, Mario

Martel, Regina

Johnson, Willis

20304 CHALK & AWE
FROM : 

6

3

4

3

6

4

6

5

26172

01880

03328

25775

03661

03673

03318

03803

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY
O 8019

Burmester, Jared

Dore, Judy

Galeo, Mike

Graham, Amy

Ramdial, Mario

Reed, Kevin

Burmester, Randy

Baker, Kevin

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 6, 2024 8-Ball Open

20306 Straight to the Bank
FROM : 

4

3

2

6

3

6

7

3

03739

14943

04450

04460

03483

01853

30169

04829

*

I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8006

Kaye, Eric

DeGenero, Michael

DeGenero, Shannon

Salway, Paul

Thomer, Robert

Raga, Gary

Francoeur, Robert

Robins, Linda

20308 Projectile Dysfunction
FROM : 

4

5

5

7

5

4

3

3

03267

03275

01873

00772

04504

03835

02569

05123

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8001

Graham, Heather

Sleasman, Stephen

Hill, Frank

Spath, Greg

Clark, Colin

Elam, Anthony

Mabey, Bill

Dworakowski, Tim

30101 Golden Cue Balls
FROM : 

4

4

7

3

6

6

2

5

00937

01645

06901

00938

03999

00971

04519

01991

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8008

Acevedo, Luis

Campbell, Matthew

Smihosky, Brian

Lenihan, Patricia

Doherty, Kevin

Canino, Jesse

Allegretti, Emily

Goldstein, David

30104 Misfits
FROM : 

5

4

5

4

5

2

7

3

02438

03312

00726

19579

04199

02040

00097

04814

I

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8009

Lamoree Sr, Michael

Lamoree, Cheri

Rosario, Hector

Miller, Wayne A

Demas, Donald

Small, Tihesha

Acciavatti, Thomas

Bussey, Brian

30108 Thatcher Thunder
FROM : 

5

3

3

4

3

4

7

01688

03568

01924

03918

04473

01983

00353

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8014

Komulainen, Richard

Maki, Wendy

Rukwid, Paul

Dow, Todd

Pothier, Chris

Azeem, Aizad

Williams, Dennis

30109 Have You Seen My 8-Ball
FROM : 

4

4

3

5

4

3

4

03841

03255

01006

01526

04607

04972

02660

* I

Skl Number Name

Rensselaer, NY

O 8012

Walls, Lyle

McCauslin, James

Peterson, Michael

Iannone, Louis

Law, Wallace

Fazekas, Mark

McCann, Kyle

32104 Team Courageous
FROM : 

3

4

7

4

3

6

6

4

04543

02096

10983

03310

04632

14138

01073

04534

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8006

Heermance, Leslie

Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles

Luce, Edward

Roth, Emma

Huszar, Amanda

Dwyer, Matt

Rotter, Daniel

Snare, Shawn

32107 You Need To Calm Down
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

6

5

4

3

13795

11895

04495

04550

04682

04731

04681

14202

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8007

Whelan, Susan

Chapman, Timothy

Thompson, Tonia

VanWormer, Marisa

Glindmyer, Ryan

Whelan, David

Barr-Glindmyer, Hannah

Livingston, Jennifer

32108 State of the Eight
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

7

3

3

3

02036

04726

03830

14161

03686

12738

01880

04829

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8012

Kerr, Jolina

Daily, James

Perone, William

Trombley, Emily

Hackett, Ian

Kerr, Susan

Dore, Judy

Robins, Linda

32109 8-Ball Express
FROM : 

4

4

7

4

4

4

3

4

14144

12946

11773

03821

12389

10889

02967

02319

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY
O 8001

Butler, Gary

Holland, Shawna

Deuel, Nicholas

Holland, Kinte

LaFlash, Sheryl

Treis, Nicholas

Bertrand, Debra

Berman, Tony

32112 Joyce's Team
FROM : 

3

3

2

3

2

2

5

5

03570

12032

04523

05198

05210

05239

05248

04794

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY
O 8004

Cuomo, Sherri

Biittig, Karen

Ulrich, Karen

Bender, Ray

Teaney, Kevin

Teaney, Ryan

Eppler, Brian

Hunziker, Jason

40102 I Got Your Back
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

5

3

4

2

02882

03097

04294

01036

02315

02871

01425

03070

Skl Number Name

Troy, NY
O 8033

Sawyer, Rocky

Farquharson, Albert

Keenan, Dan

Laboy, Domingo

DeLaMater, Robert

Bell, Judy

Laboy, Nelson

Akley, Jakob

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 6, 2024 8-Ball Open

40106 Cheri's Team
FROM : 

4

5

4

5

5

3

3

5

03312

02438

03255

05028

03293

02611

04972

04199

*

Skl Number Name

Rensselaer, NY

O 8020

Lamoree, Cheri

Lamoree Sr, Michael

McCauslin, James

Stevenson, Mike

Wright, Amaziah

Duell, Robin

Fazekas, Mark

Demas, Donald

40108 The Bald & The Beautiful
FROM : 

6

3

4

2

3

6

5

4

00420

00816

03767

04533

03394

07321

00075

03328

Skl Number Name

Albany, NY

O 8010

Robinson, John

Tucker, Tammy

Spooner, Dave

Albin, Ann

Rivers, April

Dykes, Jordan

Wilks, Cindy

Galeo, Mike

40203 Bust'n Ballz
FROM : 

4

3

2

4

3

6

3

5

02205

02950

02016

02161

03870

04306

02894

03746

I

I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8009

Hartman, Audre

Robinson, Del

Cable, Mandy

Barody, Tonya

Brink, Jessica

Rumrill Jr, Robert

Jones, Korina

Smith, Ethan

40204 Hot Pockets
FROM : 

6

3

6

6

5

3

2

4

03661

03932

03591

01853

03940

02655

03137

05274*

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8008

Ramdial, Mario

Champion, Jennifer

Murray, Jeremy

Raga, Gary

Sadiq, Sean

Humphries, Bryan

Bombard, Kailey

Degnan, Jonathan

40207 Smooth Strokes
FROM : 

4

4

6

6

2

5

5

04998

01325

03428

03903

05023

05229

02762

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8015

Scheeren, Josh

Wark Jr, Richard

DeLude, Mark

VanDeusen, Jared

VanPatten, Kristi

Lawson, William

Loftus, Kenneth

42101 Pats Misfits
FROM : 

2

5

5

5

3

2

5

3

04903

02974

04313

04290

04865

13196

50206

05257*

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8011

Rodriguez, Lisa

Fournier, Timothy

Gibson, William

Barry, James

Gauvreau, Raymond

Gauvreau, Susan

Caballero, Roberto

Adkins, James

42105 BuzzSawz
FROM : 

7

4

6

3

5

6

4

5

03530

01921

00172

04966

10038

00990

03964

04953

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8002

Buzzo, Nicolas

Leonardo, Barbara

Hackett, Stephanie

Boyd, Matte

Castro, Junior

Mastan, Frank

Conti, Sam

Nieves, Emilio

42106 Sticks N' Chic's
FROM : 

6

6

3

4

3

4

5

3

02266

13659

12032

04542

11682

04925

01979

10043

*

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8016

Countermine, Michael

Fusco, Michael

Biittig, Karen

Countermine, Karie

Skoda, Shannon

Heller, Thomas

Soto, Edwin

Venditti, Mike

42107 F.E.B ELITES
FROM : 

5

6

5

2

3

7

4

2

10013

13042

03738

02535

10024

04114

04782

03888

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8019

Aunchman, Keith

Miller, Nathan

Snare III, Earl

Montayne-haley, Dawn

Lange, Jill

Bruno, Kervin

Dixon, Corinne

Aunchman, Jaden

42110 Fritz's Misfits
FROM : 

4

5

5

6

7

4

3

4

04534

12916

04794

14138

03713

05153

04465

04455

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY
O 8003

Snare, Shawn

McCarthy, Richard

Hunziker, Jason

Dwyer, Matt

Dunn, Frank

Cruz, Hector

Ramos, Samantha

Cruz, Luis

43101 Cueing for a Brewing
FROM : 

7

2

4

5

5

6

4

3

02816

04919

01248

04679

03047

00140

02095

03041

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY
O 8002

Lebrun Jr, David

Jaenisch, Melody

Lebrun, Randy

Love, Robert

Blair, Mike

Smith, Steve

Bosford, Scott

Fountaine, Don

43106 We Have Issues
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

5

3

6

3

02442

02903

01962

04890

04926

02355

01940

04525

*

I

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY
O 8007

Ross, Nancy

Curley, Nina

Kilmartin, Damian

Waite, Allicen

Greene, Paul

Rushlow, Nicole

Hack, Alan

Thornton, Karen

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 6, 2024 8-Ball Open

43108 No Worries
FROM : 

6

5

3

2

4

4

4

2

02284

02252

04743

00696

00918

00917

04945

04462

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Hudson Falls, NY

O 8003

Ottalagano, Scott

Ottalagano, Sharon

Ottalagano, Scottie

Johnson, Karen

Palmer, David

King, Robert

Lanfear, Doug

Peelor, Christina

62105 Guyanese Boyz
FROM : 

5

6

5

4

3

3

4

3

04665

04408

05015

03260

02581

05087

05242

05260

*

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8020

Persaud, Richard

Haley, Troy

Ramcharitar, Yashpal

Hariprashad, Trevor

Ramoutar, Trevor

Katideen, Farad

Sawh, Pamesh

Etwaroo, Vishal

62107 Mad Cue Disease
FROM : 

5

3

2

7

2

2

5

5

12916

04465

04399

03713

05057

04901

50206

04794

*

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8017

McCarthy, Richard

Ramos, Samantha

Dunn, Katelynn

Dunn, Frank

Sellie, Dionn

Dunn, Frank Jr.

Caballero, Roberto

Hunziker, Jason

62108 Family Repair
FROM : 

5

2

4

4

4

4

2

7

03738

02535

12389

04714

04933

04975

04760

04114

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8015

Snare III, Earl

Montayne-haley, Dawn

LaFlash, Sheryl

DeAngelo, Brian

Durfee, Darrell

Hundley Sr, Chenier

Crawford, Mandy

Bruno, Kervin

62111 Sometimers
FROM : 

4

3

3

4

5

5

5

2

13395

04829

04830

03853

01979

02293

04303

04518

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8014

Verzulli, Marie

Robins, Linda

Lyons, Alyce

Layton, Michael

Soto, Edwin

Bach, Carter

Gennett, Robert

Totten, Scott

62113 Friday Night Lights
FROM : 

5

4

4

5

7

3

4

01941

04495

01921

10013

01946

04911

11260

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8022

Pell, Kadeem

Thompson, Tonia

Leonardo, Barbara

Aunchman, Keith

Daniel, Chris

Delk, Cheryl

Bethea, Ernest

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


